Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

25 secs
Ar mband

26001
26010
26002
26006
26008
26007
26003

25 secs
Ar mband

22023
22010
22039
22044
22043
22038
22037
22035
22019
22034
22027
22026
22022
22021
22033
22020
22018
22016
22003
22015
22014
22012
22011
22006
22005
22001

Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 45.33 pts
Nare Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
Ebbet s 38. 88 0 3
Zim 37.32 0 3
Epi c 36. 30 0 2
Spar k 36. 57 0 3
Yo 40. 49 0 3
Hal | i ah 37.65 0 2
Una 40. 88 0 3
Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 57.23 pts
Nare Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
Pemi 36. 77 0 2
Metro 38. 50 0 3
Rogue 37.29 0 1
Luce No Tinme 0 3
Hana 43. 25 0 3
Fae 42. 06 0 3
G no 43. 32 0 3
Zesty 41. 15 0 3
Silk 42.95 0 3
Jack (V) 39. 57 0 2
Jed 41. 21 0 2
Brill 37.37 0 3
Phoebe 41. 60 0 2
Money Penny 38. 00 0 4
Besti e 38.51 0 3
Chet 33.51 0 3
Bonita 37.85 0 3
Cor ey 41. 86 0 2
Hopper 41. 68 0 2
W spa 40. 42 0 3
Doc 42.17 0 2
Bob 39.84 0 4
G nger (La) Absent

Ritz No Tinme 0 3
Tag 37. 46 0 4
Chess No Tinme 0 3

Saturday, June 13, 2015

Team Gamblers

26 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

A WPHMOOOWPAW

1Pt

WhPMAPpoONDN

Gambl e

33
20
15
10
17
14
23

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

A PO PTTOOAOBRAPRWOWRNPAONWPEANW®W

w b b

1Pt

GOONPFPWONWOWENEEERDEPRPOWWEAEANNMNDNNMNWOWNEDN

N Ol

Gambl e

10

7
33

0
25
34
32
33

9
25
38
17
11

5
36

9

0
33
17
31
20
33

0
3
0

Scor e

59
47
40
44
48
37
53

Scor e

31
35
51
30
51
57
58
64
33
41
61
48
37
44
68
43
33
57
42
62
44
70

32
37
29

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 45.05 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 18002 Lickity Spl 41.37 4
2 18001 Jessie 39.91 3
Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 58.65 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 12003 Venus 44, 35 5
2 12002 Acel a 47. 15 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

18 inch Judge:

3Pt

4
3

12 inch Judge:

3Pt

N

1Pt

4
3

1Pt

Becky Dean
Ganbl e

17
17

Becky Dean
Ganbl e

36
5

Scor e

53
44

Scor e

69
35

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

O wWkrRLr AN

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

5

Open:

Pl ace

3

25 secs
Ar mband

P20020
P20010
P20018
P20014
P20011
P20008
P20004

25 secs
Ar mband

P16026
P16020
P16008
P16014
P16003
P16013
P16011
P16017
P16005

28 secs
Ar mband

P12013
P12011
P12010
P12003
P12009
P12004
P12001

30 secs
Ar mband

Gam 18 secs
Nane

Bl i ng

Moxi e Falls
Striker
Runor
Hai l ey (S)
Gracie (A
Bi gzbee

Gam 18 secs
Nane

Gracie (D
Bi nd
Wi t ney
Chi co
June

Trio
Rock- 1t
Puck

Ni ka

Gam 20 secs
Nane

Maggi e (D)
Nor man
Brindille
Wi skey

St ar

Gb

Bi zzy

D nah

Gam 22 secs
Nane

Sundancer

Ti

40.
39.

Ti

43.
46.
48.

No

36.
40.
40.
34.
37.

Ti

42.
42.
41.
38.
53.

45.
41.

Ti

48

Saturday, June 13, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

58
64
. 20
.30
.17
.53
.32

Cut of f:

nme

01
19
25
Ti nme
94
11
65
43
12

Cut of f:

nme

24
70
71
39
12
.04
01
98

Cut of f:

nme

.13

56. 10 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 2
54.40 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 1
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 2
56. 95 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 4
0 1
60. 35 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 2

20 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

G wdsdpbhbhboao

1Pt

N DB NOOOWOWDN

Gambl e

36
30
41
38
39
20
33

16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

OO N TN WNW

1Pt

GNP WWDNWDN A~

Gambl e

14
24
0
0
17
33
38
9
36

12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

WwNONOOMNO®

1Pt

NONDMRANDDRPR

Gambl e

33
17
33
36

0
35
38
33

8 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

1Pt

Gambl e

33

Scor e

68
60
68
62
60
38
60

Scor e

32
47
22
23
40
56
70
32
66

Scor e

58
43
62
70
31
62
69
49

Scor e

64

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



2 P08002 Gddy Up  51.20
1 P08008 Eve 48.57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

27

17
63. 0%

o

w

41
41

71
71

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

er Cutoff: 33.84 26 inch
Ar nband Nane Ti me
26008 Uo 24. 84
26001 Ebbet s 37.52
26002 Epi c 29. 95
26010 Zim 34. 87
26007 Hal | i ah No Ti e
26003 Una 28. 49
26006 Spar k No Ti e
er Cutoff: 30.15 22 inch
Ar nband Nane Ti me
22023 Pem 32.11
22010 Metro 27.54
22044 Luce 26. 82
22035 Zesty 29. 34
22043 Hana 31.72
22039 Rogue 34. 23
22038 Fae 26. 38
22037 G no 25. 23
22034 Jack (V) 44. 84
22027 Jed No Ti e
22026 Brill 28. 20
22015 W spa 24.75
22022 Phoebe 27.53
22021 Money Penny 28. 49
22020 Chet No Ti e
22019 Silk 30.91
22003 Hopper 42. 34
22018 Bonita 27. 22
22016 Cor ey No Ti e
22014 Doc No Ti e
22033 Besti e 28. 24
22012 Bob 31.16
22011 G nger (La) Absent
22006 Ritz 29. 83
22005 Tag No Ti e
22001 Chess 28.72

Saturday, June 13, 2015

Team Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

R

O OONOPEFrOo

R

NPFPOOPFPRONOPFRPOORFRPROPFPOOMNOPFPLOOLPR

onN

ol eolNololNolNoll

NOOOFRFPFRPOOWRFROPFRPORFRPEFPONPRLPEPOLPR (7))

o

T

o eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNeNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo) M OO OO oOoo

o o

P OPFP OOOOo

OO PFRPPFPOOOPFPOOOOFRPROOOOOOOOoOOo m

o O

Scor e

29. 84
39.52
29. 95
38. 87
Elim
28. 49
Elim

Scor e

39.11
27.54
31.82
36. 34
36.72
48. 23
26. 38
30. 23
51. 84
Elim
35.20
24.75
32.53
45, 49
Elim
34.91
47. 34
34.22
Elim
Elim
30.24
45. 16

38. 83
Elim
35.72

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 48.39
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

18 inch Judge:
TFI ts

18002 Lickity Spl No Tine

1 18001 Jessi e 33.08

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.23

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12002 Acel a 29.77
2 12003 Venus 31.24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

o

o

o

=

o

Scor e

Elim
42.08

Scor e

29.77
33.24

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.57 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
3 P20018 Stri ker 37.31 0 0 0 0 37.31 Qualified
1 P20020 Bling 26. 97 0 0 0 0 26.97 Qualified
2 P20011 Hailey (S) 28.75 0 1 0 0 33.75 Qualified
P20008 G acie (A) 43.88 0 0 0 0 43. 88
P20014 Runor 36. 82 2 1 0 0 45, 82
P20010 Mbxie Falls 46.24 0 1 0 0 51.24
P20004 Bi gzbee 40. 36 2 0 0 0 44, 36
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.80 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P16026 Gracie (D) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Chico No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16020 Bi ndi 39. 25 0 0 0 0 39.25 Qualified
P16017 Puck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16003 June 42. 30 1 0 0 0 44,30 CQualified
2 P16013 Trio 39.16 1 0 0 0 41.16 CQualified
P16011 Rock-1t No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 VWit ney 49. 75 0 1 0 0 54,75
P16005 Ni ka No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.02 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
Maggi e (D) 40. 42 0 0 0 0 40. 42
P12004 Bizzy 30. 38 0 2 0 0 40. 38
P12013 Nor nan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P12011 Brindille 32.35 0 1 0 0 37.35 Qualified
2 P12010 Whi skey 28. 09 0 1 0 0 33.09 Qualified
P12009 G b No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12003 Star 31. 36 0 0 0 0 31.36 Qualified
P12001 D nah No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.13 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
Sundancer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



2 P08008 Eve 35. 50
1 P08002 G ddy Up  29.68

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

27

10
37.0%

o

o

o o

0

35.50
29.68 Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1

Saturday, June 13, 2015
Team Snooker

50 secs QQutoff: 38.81 pts 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Armband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
22023 Pem No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 0
22010 Metro No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+7 2
22005 Tag No Tinme 1+7 1+5 1+6 5
22001 Chess No Tinme 144 1+6 1+6 1+7 14
22003 Hopper No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+0 5
22014 Doc 55. 82 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+7 14
22006 Ritz No Ti e 1+4 1+6 1+0 1+7 0
22012 Bob 33.32 145 1+6 1+6 0
22011 G nger (La) Absent
22016 Cor ey No Ti e 1+5 1+0 0
22019 Silk No Tinme 1+4 0
22037 G no 55. 49 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+0 27
22020 Chet 36. 59 145 1+7 147 2
22022 Phoebe No Tinme 145 146 1+7 2
22026 Brill No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+2 2
22027  Jed 24.09 1+44 1+6 0
22033 Besti e 53.41 1+5 1+0 1+6 1+3 27
22015 W spa 41. 59 1+7 1+7 1+7 140 0
22034 Jack (V) No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 0
22035  Zesty No Tinme 147 1+7 1+6 147 2
22038 Fae 50. 88 147 1+6 1+7 20
22039 Rogue 50. 30 1+0 140 1+6 0
22043 Hana 54. 37 1+5 1+0 1+6 1+7 20
22021 Money Penny 57.04 145 1+6 1+6 1+7 14
22018 Bonita 55. 37 1+7 1+0 1+0 1+0 20
22044 Luce 51. 23 1+44 1+6 1+0 27
55 secs QQutoff: 40.80 pts 18 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Armband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
18002 Lickity Spl No Tine 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 20
18001 Jessie 39. 46 145 1+0 1+2 0
50 secs QQutoff: 29.18 pts 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Armband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
26006 Spar k 62. 05 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 14

Scor e

28
25
26
41
19
44
21
Elim

48
24
23
25
12
45
25
28
33
43

42
42

31
40

Scor e

48
10

Scor e

42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



26007 Hal I'i ah No Tinme 145 1+6 0 13
3 26003 Una No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+6 140 5 29
26001 Ebbet s 31.99 140 1+6 0 8
26010 Zim 42. 25 146 1+6 1+7 2 24
2 26008 Uo 47. 15 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+7 2 32 Qualified
26002 Epi c 31.58 147 1+6 1+0 0 16
Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 12003  Venus No Tine 1+6 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 45 Qualified
2 12002 Acela No Tine 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+2 0 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Open:

Pl ace

3
2
1

Open:

Pl ace

4

w -

Open:

Pl ace

3

N

Open:

Pl ace

62 secs
Ar mband

PO8008
P08002

57 secs
Ar mband

P12001
P12011
P12003
P12009
P12010
P12004
P12013

52 secs
Ar mband

P20018
P20010
P20004
P20020
P20008
P20011
P20014

52 secs
Ar mband

P16026
P16014
P16003
P16017

Saturday, June 13, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

QQutoff: 48.45 pts 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Nare Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Sundancer 61. 87 146 1+6 1+6 27
Eve 57.77 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
G ddy Up 63. 56 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
QQutoff: 35.98 pts 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Nare Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Maggi e (D) 65.54 146 1+6 1+6 20
Di nah 27. 14 1+5 1+6 0
Brindille 65. 13 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+7 14
St ar 63. 31 1+5 1+6 1+7 20
Gb 63. 40 1+6 1+6 1+7 20
Wi skey No Ti e 1+0 1+6 1+7 1+7 0
Bi zzy 39.17 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 0
Nor man 54. 40 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+2 0
QQutoff: 37.11 pts 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Nare Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
Striker 57.22 145 1+6 1+6 1+7 14
Moxi e Falls 41.37 1+3 1+4 145 14
Bi gzbee No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+3 0
Bl i ng 52.16 1+0 1+6 1+6 1+3 27
Gacie (A No Tinme 1+5 1+6 1+7 0
Hailey (S) 59.47 1+5 1+0 1+6 1+7 20
Runor 48. 35 1+0 1+6 1+6 1+7 20
QQutoff: 39.38 pts 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Nare Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Gracie (D) 57.43 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
Chi co 28. 33 1+5 1+0 0
June No Tine 1+5 1+6 1+7 20
Puck 50. 29 1+7  1+7 1+7 9

Scor e

48
55
57

Scor e

41
13
44
41
42
24
28
23

Scor e

42
29
17
46
21
42
43

Scor e

19

41
33

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



P16005 N ka 34.77
1 P16011 Rock-It 53.52
P16013 Trio 40. 14
P16020 Bi ndi 34.31
2 P16008 Wit ney 53. 81

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+4 1+5 1+4
147 1+6 1+6 147
145 1+6 1+7
144 1+6 140
145 1+6 1+7

27

13
48. 1%

21
57
26
13
41

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 22024  Targa 42.43 0 2 3 3
1 22009 Tach 37.35 0 2 4 2
2 22002 Mac 41. 45 0 0 6 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16004 Kira 46. 20 0 1 2 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Becky Dean
Scor e

22
24
24

Becky Dean
Scor e

15



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P20013 Chase 39. 86 0 2 5 6
2 P20012 Dash 43. 96 0 2 3 4
3 P20006 Monte 43. 85 0 1 4 3
P20004 Bi gzbee No Ti e 0 2 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P16022 Gyz 46. 56 0 2 4 4
3 P16020 Bi ndi 38.61 0 3 1 4
P16017 Puck 43. 24 0 1 2 5
P16016 Blitz 40. 61 0 1 3 3
2 P16012 Jonah 37.23 0 2 4 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P12013 Nor man 41. 48 0 2 2 4
1 P12007 Gem No Tine 0 1 5 5
3 P12002 Sparkie No Ti e 0 1 2 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 8.3%

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

25 56
23
20
19

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

26
22
16
17
24

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
25
15

Becky Dean
Scor e

Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

Becky Dean
Scor e



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
22040 Tanner Absent
1 22039 Rogue 32.54 0 4 3 3
2 22028 Shar pi e 38.04 0 2 3 5
22013 Tug Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 16003 Sadi e No Tinme 0 0 3 1
1 16002 Lol a 37.41 0 2 4 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 14001 Ral |y 42. 06 0 1 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 12001 Bungee 35.92 0 3 3 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

GQWoOoNOD

0. 0%

22 inch
Gambl e

25

16 i nch
Gambl e

25

14 i nch
Gambl e

12 inch
Gambl e

25

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

57 Qualified
24

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

10
52 Qualified

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

13

Judge: Becky Dean
Score

52 Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P20017 Cassie 44.01 0 0 3 2 11
P20001 Jasmi ne 45. 04 0 2 3 1 20
1 P20016 M cco 34. 65 0 2 3 2 25 46 Qualified
P20019 Pi No Tinme 0 2 3 2 21
3 P20015 Max 46. 50 0 2 3 2 21
2 P20002 Sammy 36. 43 0 1 4 4 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16024 Ben Absent
P16023 Sage No Ti e 0 1 2 1 12
P16018 Spring 43.73 0 2 3 2 21
P16015 Nora No Tinme 0 2 3 3 22
3 P16010 G dget 41. 21 0 3 4 3 30
1 P16007 Juno 34. 83 0 2 4 3 25 50 Qualified
2 P16006 Fin 38.71 0 3 1 4 25 47 Qualified
P16001 N sa 43. 45 0 1 5 5 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P08004 Rogue No Ti e 0 3 2 5 26
1 P08003 Becky 42. 64 0 3 3 3 25 52 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%



Saturday, June 13, 2015

Masters Pairs

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters (Open

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R
26003 Una 66. 32 1
26006 Spar k

2 26002 Epi c 46. 08 0
26004 Wk

5 22010 Metro 54. 31 1
26010 Zim
22035 Zesty No Ti e 0
22038 Fae

4 22033 Bestie 46. 66 1
22043 Hana
22031 Keeper (F) No Tine 0
22032 Bet
22026 Brill No Tinme 0
22044 Luce

1 22018 Bonita 40. 40 0
22033 *** Bestie ***

3 22014 Doc 50. 08 0
22034 Jack (V)
22012 Bob No Ti e 0
22037 G no
22011 G nger (La) Absent
22005 Tag No Ti e 0
22006 Ritz

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 67 seconds Masters M ni

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R

1 12004 Sundancer 66. 32 1
16001 Maggi e (D)

S

S

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Becky Dean
E

0

Becky Dean
E

0

Scor e

76. 32

46. 08

64. 31

Elim

61. 66

Elim

Elim

40. 40

55. 08

Elim

Elim

Scor e

76. 32

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

-
30. 4%



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
4 P20011 Hailey (S) 53.65
P20014 Runor
P16013 Trio 61. 69
P20010 Mbxie Falls
P12001 Di nah 76. 10
P20008 G acie (A
P16003 June 66. 89
P20007 Cus
2 P08002 G ddy Up 50. 13
P20018 Stri ker
1 PO8008 Eve 57.94
P16025 GQusto
3 P16008 VWit ney 58. 10
P20009 Kai a
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12003 Star 50. 15

P12004 Bizzy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

R

Perf ormance |11

S

0

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open

M ni
F

Judge:

Judge:

E

Becky Dean
Scor e

63.

71.

81.

71.

60.

57.

63.

65

69

10

89

13

94

10

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Becky Dean
Scor e

50.15 Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 18003 Gacie (D 83.17 1 1 1 0 113. 17
22004 Sim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P20012 Dash 55.19 0 1 0 0 60.19 Qalified
P20013 Chase Qualified
P16016 Blitz No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

P20003 Nadi e

1 P12007 Gem 48. 98 0 0 0 0 48.98 (Qualified
P16017 Puck Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, June 13, 2015

StartersPairs
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
22024 Tar ga No Ti e 0 2
22039 Rogue
1 14001 Ral |y 69. 21 0 0
22024 *** Targa ***
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 76 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 16002 Lol a 60. 53 0 2
16004 Kira
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Open

M ni

Judge: Becky Dean

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 69.21 Qualified

Judge: Becky Dean
E Score

0 70.53 Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performance | Pairs

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 78 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P20002 Sammy 80. 19 0 1
P20016 M cco

3 P20001 Jasnmi ne 80. 19 0 1
P20015 Max
P16024 Ben Absent
P16007 Juno No Time 0 0
P20017 Cassie
P16018 Spring No Ti e 0 0
P16023 Sage

2 P16001 Ni sa 63. 89 0 1
P16006 Fin

1 P12010 \Whi skey 56. 84 0 0
P16021 Vapor (F)

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim

85.19

Elim

Elim

68. 89

56. 84

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26010 Zi m
26006 Spar k
26004 W k

1 26003 Una

2 26002 Epi c

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22042 Bel | a
22033 Besti e

3 22041 Bean
22038 Fae
22037 G no

1 22043 Hana
22035 Zesty
22034 Jack (V)
22027 Jed

2 22023 Pem
22022 Phoebe
22018 Bonita

4 22015 W spa
22014 Doc
22012 Bob
22011 G nger (La)
22001 Chess

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18002 Lickity Spl

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12004 Sundancer

Saturday, June 13, 2015

60 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
45. 02
51.71

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 90
No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 04
45. 19
54, 37
No Ti e
46. 65
Absent
55.91
47.98
52.70
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e

63 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

66 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

Masters Standard
Masters 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 2 2 0 0 20. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 18 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOOWN

. 5%



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20010 Mboxie Falls Absent

P20018 Stri ker No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

1 P20007 Cus 61.73 0. 00 0 0

2 P20004 Bi gzbee 58. 66 0. 00 1 0

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

P16008 Wit ney No Tine 0. 00 0 0

2 P16009 Toby 67. 30 4.30 0 0

P16025 Custo No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0

1 P16013 Trio 56. 45 0. 00 0 0

P16002 Meg 58. 96 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

P12002 Sparkie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

1 P12003 Star 53. 99 0. 00 0 1

P12006 Inp Absent

P12005 Sparks No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

P12004 Bizzy 65. 19 0. 00 0 0

2 P12001 Di nah 85.76 19. 76 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 15.4%

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12

F

o o

F

OO oOoo

i nch Judge:

F

0
0

O O o

E

o

E

B ORFR O

E

Becky Dean

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Becky Dean

Scor e

Elim
4. 30
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Becky Dean

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim
24.76



Saturday, June 13, 2015

SCT: 69 seconds
Ti me

D stance: 187 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
No Ti e

V08001 Breeze

D stance: 187 yards SCT: 72 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 V04001 Delilah 56. 80
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

Veterans Standard
Vet er ans
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
Vet er ans
TRl ts R
0. 00 1

. 0%

S

0

S

8 inch Judge:

F

0

4 inch Judge:

F

0

Becky Dean
E Scor e
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 10. 00



Saturday, June 13, 2015

D stance: 187 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
26007 Hal | i ah No Tinme
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 22026 Brill 52.56
2 22021 Money Penny 51.01
22006 Ritz 66. 29
1 22004 Sim 54. 50
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 16004 Kira 55. 03
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified: 16.

Advanced Standard

Advanced 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 0 1 0

0. 00 0 1 1

0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 1 2

7%

Becky Dean
E Scor e
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 5.00
0 25.00
0 0. 00
Becky Dean
E Scor e
0 45. 00

Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 70 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P20021 Mulligan No Ti e
1 P20013 Chase 42. 09
2 P20012 Dash 64. 05
P20006 Monte No Ti e
P20003 Nadi e No Ti e

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 70 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P16022 Gyz 61. 99
1 P16020 Bi ndi 52. 84

P16012 Jonah No Ti ne

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 72 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12013 Nor nan 60. 51
P12007 Gem No Ti ne

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 75 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 PO8003 Becky 52. 34

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

S

O OO oo

S

o

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

S

0
0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R

0. 00 0

Percent Qualified: 36.4%

S

F

OO OoOoOo

F

(N

F

0
0

F

0

20 inch Judge:

E

PR OO

16 inch Judge:

E

o o

12 inch Judge:
E

0
1

8 inch Judge:
E

0

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

25. 00
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

5. 00



D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26009 Connor

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22040 Tanner

3 22039 Rogue
22036 Blitz
22028 Shar pi e

1 22024 Tar ga

2 22019 Silk
22013  Tug
22009 Tach
22002 Mac

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18003 Gracie (D

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Sadi e

1 16002 Lol a

D stance: 152 yards SCT:

Pl ace

1 14001

Ar mband Nane

Ral | 'y

Saturday, June 13, 2015

71 seconds
Ti me

43. 66

71 seconds
Ti me

Absent
38. 37
76.76
43. 28
50. 27
43. 22
Absent
70. 37
No Ti e

71 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

73 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
59. 99

72 seconds
Ti me

87.43

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice 26 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
Starters/ Novice 22 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 2 0
5.76 0 3 1
0.00 0 4 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 0
0.00 0 4 1
0.00 0 0 0
Starters/ Novice 18 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 4 0
Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
TFI ts R S F
15. 43 0 1 1

Judge:

Judge:

OO oOoOo

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Becky Dean

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Becky Dean

Scor e

10. 00
40. 76
20. 00
0. 00
5. 00

40. 00
Elim

Qualified

Becky Dean

Scor e

Elim

Becky Dean

Scor e

Elim
20. 00

Becky Dean

Scor e

40. 43



D stance: 152 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12001 Bungee

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 72 seconds

51. 67

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1

13

2

0

0

2

15. 4%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

Becky Dean
Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Performance| Standard

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P20017 Cassie 61. 97 0. 00 0 1
1 P20016 M cco 66. 78 0. 00 0 2
P20015 Max 78.77 4.77 0 2
2 P20002 Sammy 56. 90 0. 00 0 1
P20001 Jasmi ne 76.03 2.03 0 2
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16024 Ben Absent
P16023 Sage No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
3 P16018 Spring 59. 78 0. 00 0 2
2 P16017 Puck 37.93 0. 00 0 2
P16015 Nora 68. 85 0. 00 0 2
1 P16007 Juno 53. 39 0. 00 0 1
P16006 Fin 56. 17 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12010 Whi skey 42.51 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20 inch Judge:
F E

R R PO
OO0 ooo

16 inch Judge:
F E

O OOOOo
OO OO OoOPR

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Becky Dean
Scor e

25. 00
10. 00
34.77
25. 00
32.03

Becky Dean
Scor e

Elim
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
5. 00

30. 00

Becky Dean
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
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